SUREGRIPCONTROLS.COM  |  1-800-831-2278  |  SALES@SUREGRIPCONTROLS.COM
Our production processes utilize lean manufacturing techniques such as flow line assembly,
kanban, cross training, WIP management, FIFO, visual instructions, short interval management and
more.  We have a strong continuous improvement culture and are always looking for ways to be
more efficient in our processes.  In-house production capabilities include standard handle assembly
and test line, joystick assembly line, custom handle/joystick assembly line and various subassembly
lines.  All lines utilize computerized testing and packaging stations with full process traceability and
appropriate quality checks. All of our control handles, joysticks, proportional modules and wiring

configurations for next day shipment. Custom configurations
are available and usually ships in less than 2 weeks, see
ordering guideor contact factory for details.
Faceplate Options
1. “LU” Handle 2 switches on faceplate
2. “LU” Handle 4 switches on faceplate
3. “LU” Handle 6 switches on faceplate
4. “LU” Handle 8 switches on faceplate
5. “LU” Handle with 1 rocker, 1 slider and 4 switches on faceplate
6. “LU” Handle with 2 micro joysticks and 2 switches on faceplate
* Other configurations available, see handle ordering guide.
3.00"
(76.2mm)
3
6
8
7.
00
"
(1
77
.8
m
m
)
2
5
7
3.80"
(96.5mm)
1 4
JOYSTICKS
HANDLES
CAN HANDLES
HANDLES
COMPONENTS
HANDLES
ACCESSORIES
ELECTRONICS
STANDALONE
COMPONENTS
HANDLE
SELECTION
GUIDE
1 2 3 4 5 6
SUREGRIPCONTROLS.COM  |  16
CAN HANDLES
Sure Grip’s new CAN output handles are available built in to our LU large style control
grips. We have combined the flexibility of our handles with the efficiency and reduced wiring
requirements of CAN communication. As with all our LU handles, they can be attached to
a wide array of electronic and hydraulic joysticks by use of our large variety of mounting
options. They can also be used as a tethered remote by use of our strain relief. No matter the
configuration, they will provide the same reliable operation you have come to expect from
Sure Grip.
Our handles are available with either J1939 or with CANopen communication protocols.
Please contact our factory for more information.
Features:
•  J1939 or CANopen outputs available
•  Same functionality as standard LU handles
•  Built-in Electronics
•  Reduced cabling
JOYSTICKS
HANDLES
CAN HANDLES
HANDLES
COMPONENTS